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DIVÁCKÁ GALERIE

KANCELÁŘ

KANCELÁŘ

KANCELÁŘ

OBČERSTVENÍ

ŠATNA ŽENY

ŠATNA
MUŽI

fény

fény

DOZOR

FÉNY

SKLAD

SKL.

WC
ODPOČÍVÁRNA

WC
ŽENY

SPRCHY
MUŽI

WC
MUŽI

TERASA

SAUNA

SKL. ÚKLID

PÁRA

VÍŘIVÝ
BAZÉN

OCHL.
BAZÉN

SPRCHY

WC
M.

SAUNA

turniket

PROSTOR BAZÉNOVÉ HALY

STROJOVNA
VZDUCHOTECHNIKY

TERASA

rezerva pro
saunový svět
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3´

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

6

7

8

9

54
00

54
00

54
00

ZÁZEMÍ

MASÁŽE

sprcha

WC
Ž.

infra lavice

extenzivní
zelená
střecha

extenzivní
zelená
střecha

krb

SPRCHY
ŽENY

tobogán
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